IP65 surface mounted
amenity luminaire
Optics
• Light Output Options:
 − 1 x 18/26W TCD
 − 1 x 28/38W 2D T5
• Polycarbonate opal diffuser
Body

•  Optional trim ring or grill front attachment for alternative
aesthetic
Order Codes
300mm IP65 HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
1 x 18W TCD KF6H3118S KF6H3118SEM
1 x 26W TCD KF6H3126S KF6H3126SEM
400mm IP65 HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
1 x 28W 2D T5 KF6H4128S KF6H4128SEM
1 x 38W 2D T5 KF6H4138S KF6H4138SEM
Attachments 300mm 400mm
Trim ring silver K6ATR3S K6ATR4S
Grill silver K6AGR3S K6AGR4S
Options
BLACK Replace S with B i.e. KF6H3118B
To Specify
Surface mounted circular IP65 bulkhead luminaire in 300 or 400mm
diameter. Polycarbonate opal diffuser. Trim ring and grill front attachments
available. Optional integral 3 hour emergency - as Whitecroft Lighting